
Description

Proposal # 2111221684  (Line 1-2)
2111220368 (Line 3-4)
2111221712 (Line 5-6)
2111220367 (Line 7-8)
----
DIR-TSO-3789
----
Replacing Property #128859,
129874,130021,130167,130324,130325,130326
130327,130328,130329,130330,132195,132196,132506,
132683,133620,134057,134059,134060,134236,135092
135562,132676,132679,132681,132682,13684,132685
132692
----
Telecom and Networking

P2302837

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

06/21/23

Apple Computer Inc
1 Infinite Loop
Cupertino CA 95014-2084

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 06/30/23Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 1

CENTRAL RECEIVING
Central Receiving
Receiving Dock:  M-F 8-3:30
1924 N. University Dr.
SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University
Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670

       $1,727.00
         $229.00

      $11,192.00
       $1,752.00
         $735.00
         $129.00

      $18,756.00
       $2,028.00

20004942Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0078257
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract



Description

000P20454M
COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP
Z16S
13-inch Macbook Pro:Space Gray

000P93921E
APPLECARE WARRANTY

S9891LL/A
4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools 13- inch MacBook Pro
Apple Silicon

000P20454M
COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP

P2302837

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

06/21/23

Apple Computer Inc
1 Infinite Loop
Cupertino CA 95014-2084

     1,727.00

       229.00

    11,192.00

EA

SRV

EA

    1,727.0000

      229.0000

    1,399.0000

      1.00

      1.00

      8.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 06/30/23Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 2

CENTRAL RECEIVING
Central Receiving
Receiving Dock:  M-F 8-3:30
1924 N. University Dr.
SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University
Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  1

  2

  3

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670

       $1,727.00
         $229.00

      $11,192.00
       $1,752.00
         $735.00
         $129.00

      $18,756.00
       $2,028.00

20004942Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0078257
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract



Description

MLXX3LL/A
13-inch MacBook Air: Apple M2 chip with
8-core CPU and 10-core GPU, 512GB -
Space Gray

000P93921E
APPLECARE WARRANTY

SEY52LL/A
4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - MacBook Air M2

000P20454M
COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP
MMFK3LL/A
Mac mini: Apple M2 chip with 8â€‘core CPU

P2302837

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

06/21/23

Apple Computer Inc
1 Infinite Loop
Cupertino CA 95014-2084

     1,752.00

       735.00

SRV

EA

      219.0000

      735.0000

      8.00

      1.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 06/30/23Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 3

CENTRAL RECEIVING
Central Receiving
Receiving Dock:  M-F 8-3:30
1924 N. University Dr.
SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University
Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  4

  5

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670

       $1,727.00
         $229.00

      $11,192.00
       $1,752.00
         $735.00
         $129.00

      $18,756.00
       $2,028.00

20004942Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0078257
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract



Description

and 10â€‘core GPU, 512GB SSD

000P93921E
APPLECARE WARRANTY

S7736LL/A
4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - Mac mini

000P20454M
COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP
MGPD3LL/A
24-inch iMac with Retina 4.5K display
Apple M1 chip with 8-core CPU and
8-core GPU, 512GB-Silver

000P93921E
APPLECARE WARRANTY

P2302837

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

06/21/23

Apple Computer Inc
1 Infinite Loop
Cupertino CA 95014-2084

       129.00

    18,756.00

     2,028.00

SRV

EA

SRV

      129.0000

    1,563.0000

      169.0000

      1.00

     12.00

     12.00

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 06/30/23Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 4

CENTRAL RECEIVING
Central Receiving
Receiving Dock:  M-F 8-3:30
1924 N. University Dr.
SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms:

CONTINUED

Stephen F. Austin State University
Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

  6

  7

  8

DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670

       $1,727.00
         $229.00

      $11,192.00
       $1,752.00
         $735.00
         $129.00

      $18,756.00
       $2,028.00

20004942Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0078257
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract



Description

     36,548.00

S7735LL/A
4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - iMac

P2302837

Quantity

PO Number:

PO Date:

Unit Cost Total Cost

FOB:

06/21/23

Apple Computer Inc
1 Infinite Loop
Cupertino CA 95014-2084

TOTAL:

Delivery Date: 06/30/23Supplier:

Send Billing Invoice to: Ship to:

Page 5

CENTRAL RECEIVING
Central Receiving
Receiving Dock:  M-F 8-3:30
1924 N. University Dr.
SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms:

Stephen F. Austin State University
Procurement and Business Services
Nacogdoches, Texas  75962-3030
Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND
ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE

BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Stephen F. Austin State University
P.O. Box 6085
Nacogdoches, TX  75962-6085
ATTN: Accounts Payable

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL
SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

           .00

           .00DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472

Item

Destination Prepaid

Net 30

130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670
130473-29001-773781
130473-29001-772670

       $1,727.00
         $229.00

      $11,192.00
       $1,752.00
         $735.00
         $129.00

      $18,756.00
       $2,028.00

20004942Vendor ID:

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

HUB Status:

Employee/Employee Relationship:

Collegiate Licensed:

Purchase Class:

Req No: R0078257
Blanket Order:

DIR Contract


