

Procurement and Business Services Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030

Supplier:

Apple Computer Inc 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014-2084 PO Number: **P2302837**

Page 1

PO Date: 06/21/23

Delivery Date: 06/30/23

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND **ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE** BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Send Billing Invoice to:

Stephen F. Austin State University

P.O. Box 6085

Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable

Ship to: CENTRAL RECEIVING

Central Receiving

Receiving Dock: M-F 8-3:30

1924 N. University Dr. SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms: Net 30

FOB: Destination Prepaid

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	Proposal # 2111221684 (Line 1-2) 2111220368 (Line 3-4) 2111221712 (Line 5-6) 2111220367 (Line 7-8) DIR-TSO-3789 Replacing Property #128859, 129874,130021,130167,130324,130325,130326 130327,130328,130329,130330,132195,132196,132506, 132683,133620,134057,134059,134060,134236,135092 135562,132676,132679,132681,132682,13684,132685 132692 Telecom and Networking			

Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472 **ADDITIONAL CHARGE:** Vendor ID: 20004942 DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN: Collegiate Licensed:

Req No: **R0078257** TOTAL: CONTINUED Employee/Employee Relationship: Blanket Order:

HUB Status: Purchase Class: DIR Contract

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.



Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Supplier:

Apple Computer Inc 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014-2084 PO Number: **P2302837**

Page 2

PO Date: 06/21/23

Delivery Date: 06/30/23

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND **ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE** BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Send Billing Invoice to:

Stephen F. Austin State University

P.O. Box 6085

Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable

Ship to: CENTRAL RECEIVING

Central Receiving

Receiving Dock: M-F 8-3:30

1924 N. University Dr. SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms: Net 30

FOB: Destination Prepaid

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
000P20454M COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP Z16S 13-inch Macbook Pro:Space Gray	1.00 EA	1,727.0000	1,727.00
000P93921E APPLECARE WARRANTY	1.00 SRV	229.0000	229.00
S9891LL/A 4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools 13- inch MacBook Pro Apple Silicon			
000P20454M COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP	8.00 EA	1,399.0000	11,192.00
	000P20454M COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP Z16S 13-inch Macbook Pro:Space Gray 000P93921E APPLECARE WARRANTY S9891LL/A 4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools 13- inch MacBook Pro Apple Silicon 000P20454M	000P20454M COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP Z16S 13-inch Macbook Pro:Space Gray 000P93921E APPLECARE WARRANTY 1.00 SRV S9891LL/A 4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools 13- inch MacBook Pro Apple Silicon 000P20454M	000P20454M COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP Z16S 13-inch Macbook Pro:Space Gray 000P93921E APPLECARE WARRANTY 1.00 SRV 229.0000 S9891LL/A 4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools 13- inch MacBook Pro Apple Silicon 000P20454M

Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472 ADDITIONAL CHARGE: DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN: Vendor ID: 20004942 Collegiate Licensed:

Req No: **R0078257** TOTAL: CONTINUED Employee/Employee Relationship: Blanket Order:

HUB Status: Purchase Class: DIR Contract

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.



Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Supplier:

Apple Computer Inc 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014-2084 PO Number: **P2302837**

PO Date: 06/21/23

Page 3

Delivery Date: 06/30/23

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Send Billing Invoice to:

Stephen F. Austin State University

P.O. Box 6085

Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable Ship to: CENTRAL RECEIVING

Central Receiving

Receiving Dock: M-F 8-3:30

1924 N. University Dr. SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms: Net 30

FOB: Destination Prepaid

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	MLXX3LL/A 13-inch MacBook Air: Apple M2 chip with 8-core CPU and 10-core GPU, 512GB - Space Gray			
4	000P93921E APPLECARE WARRANTY	8.00 SRV	219.0000	1,752.00
	SEY52LL/A 4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - MacBook Air M2			
5	000P20454M COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP MMFK3LL/A Mac mini: Apple M2 chip with 8â€core CPU	1.00 EA	735.0000	735.00

Purchaser:Nicole Ivancic(936) 4684472ADDITIONAL CHARGE:Vendor ID:20004942Collegiate Licensed:DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:

Req No: **R0078257**Blanket Order: Employee/Employee Relationship: TOTAL: CONTINUED

HUB Status: Purchase Class: **DIR Contract**

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.



Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Supplier:

Apple Computer Inc 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014-2084 PO Number: **P2302837**

Page 4

PO Date: 06/21/23

Delivery Date: 06/30/23

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND **ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE** BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Send Billing Invoice to:

Stephen F. Austin State University

P.O. Box 6085

Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable

Ship to: **CENTRAL RECEIVING**

Central Receiving

Receiving Dock: M-F 8-3:30

1924 N. University Dr. SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms: Net 30

FOB: Destination Prepaid

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	and 10â€core GPU, 512GB SSD			
6	000P93921E APPLECARE WARRANTY	1.00 SRV	129.0000	129.00
	S7736LL/A 4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - Mac mini			
7	000P20454M COMPUTER - NOT STANDARD - LAPTOP MGPD3LL/A 24-inch iMac with Retina 4.5K display Apple M1 chip with 8-core CPU and 8-core GPU, 512GB-Silver	12.00 EA	1,563.0000	18,756.00
8	000P93921E APPLECARE WARRANTY	12.00 SRV	169.0000	2,028.00

Purchaser: Nicole Ivancic (936) 4684472 ADDITIONAL CHARGE: Vendor ID: 20004942 DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN: Collegiate Licensed:

Req No: R0078257 TOTAL: CONTINUED

Employee/Employee Relationship: Blanket Order:

HUB Status: Purchase Class: DIR Contract

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.

130473-29001-773781	\$1,727.00
130473-29001-772670	\$229.00
130473-29001-773781	\$11,192.00
130473-29001-772670	\$1,752.00
130473-29001-773781	\$735.00
130473-29001-772670	\$129.00
130473-29001-773781	\$18,756.00
130473-29001-772670	\$2,028.00



Procurement and Business Services Nacogdoches, Texas 75962-3030 Phone (936) 468-2206 * Fax (936) 468-4282

Supplier:

Apple Computer Inc 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014-2084 PO Number: **P2302837**

Page 5

PO Date: 06/21/23

Delivery Date: 06/30/23

CONFIRM RECEIPT OF PURCHASE ORDER AND ACCEPTANCE OF DELIVERY DATE BY EMAILING PURCHASE@SFASU.EDU.

ivancickn@sfasu.edu

Send Billing Invoice to:

Stephen F. Austin State University

P.O. Box 6085

Nacogdoches, TX 75962-6085 ATTN: Accounts Payable Ship to: CENTRAL RECEIVING

Central Receiving

Receiving Dock: M-F 8-3:30 1924 N. University Dr.

SFA Box 13031

Nacogdoches TX 75965

Terms: Net 30

FOB: Destination Prepaid

PURCHASE ORDER NO. MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING DOCUMENTS AND INVOICES

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	S7735LL/A 4-Year AppleCare+ for Schools - iMac			
Division	chaser: Nicola Ivancia (020) 460	1470	ADDITIONAL CHARGE:	00

Purchaser:Nicole Ivancic(936) 4684472ADDITIONAL CHARGE:.00Vendor ID:20004942Collegiate Licensed:DISCOUNT/TRADE-IN:.00Req No:R0078257Employee/Employee Relationship:TOTAL:36,548.00

HUB Status: Purchase Class: **DIR Contract**

Vendor Warrant Hold process runs nightly and terminates any vendors on hold. Vendor EPLS status verified by Purchaser.